O
N
EC
P
M
.C
O
M

sensors for gearbox and motor bearings,
and comprehensive energy monitoring to
track power and cooling efficiency.
Model Size
Diameter
(mm)
Center Distance
(cm)
L/D Process
Length
Max Screw Speed
(RPM)
Specific Torque
(N-m/cm^3)
GXT-26 25 2.11 40/48 1200 approx. 13
GXT-32 32 2.62 40/48 1200 approx. 13
GXT-40 40 3.34 40/48 600-1200 approx. 13
GXT-45 45 3.75 40/48 600-1200 approx. 13
GXT-58 58 4.8 40/48 600-1200 approx. 13
GXT-70 70 5.85 40/48 600-900 approx. 13
GXT-92 92 7.6 40/48 600-900 approx. 13
GXT-103 103 8.4 40/48 600-600 approx. 13
GXT-119 118 9.7 40/48 300-400 approx. 13
GXT-133 133 11 40/48 300-400 approx. 13
G
XT
 S
ER